
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T3  T4  1   Washington 271  277  270       818  -22 
T5  T2  2   Nevada 272  275  274       821  -19 
1  1  3   Stanford 268  272  283       823  -17 
2  T2  4   SMU 270  277  277       824  -16 

18  T10  5   Oregon 282  274  272       828  -12 
T3  T4  T6   Georgia Tech 271  277  281       829  -11 
T8  T10  T6   Little Rock 275  281  273       829  -11 

T15  7  8   UC Davis 281  271  280       832  -8 
T5  6  9   Brigham Young 272  278  286       836  -4 
T8  8  T10   Northwestern 275  279  283       837  -3 

T15  18  T10   Florida Atlantic 281  284  272       837  -3 
T11  T10  T12   San Francisco 278  278  284       840  E 

7  T13  T12   San Diego 274  284  282       840  E 
14  9  14   Colorado 280  275  286       841  +1 

T19  17  15   California 283  281  280       844  +4 
T15  T13  16   Washington State 281  277  288       846  +6 
22  19  17   Long Beach State 286  281  280       847  +7 
T8  16  18   UCLA 275  288  286       849  +9 

T11  15  19   Rutgers University 278  282  291       851  +11 
T19  T20  20   St. Mary's (CA) 283  285  285       853  +13 
23  22  21   Denver, U. of 288  285  282       855  +15 

T19  23  22   Wofford College 283  292  283       858  +18 
13  T20  23   San Jose State 279  289  292       860  +20 

T24  T24  24   Cal Poly 291  290  285       866  +26 
T24  T24  25   Drexel 291  290  294       875  +35 
26  26  26   Miami University(OH) 294  294  296       884  +44 
27  27  27   Hawaii - Hilo 299  299  294       892  +52 
28  28  28   Howard University 311  296  308       915  +75 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Peyton Callens  Nevada  65   67  65       197  -13   
T1 2   Lucas Carper  UC Davis  66   65  67       198  -12   
T3 3   Sampson Zheng  California  66   66  67       199  -11   
T10 4   Noah Goodwin  SMU  66   68  66       200  -10   
T29 5   Eric Doyle  Oregon  70   68  63       201  -9   
T10 T6   Thomas Hutchison  UC Davis  66   68  68       202  -8   
T6 T6   Anton Albers  Little Rock  65   68  69       202  -8   
T18 T8   Ian Gilligan  Long Beach State  70   66  67       203  -7   
T14 T8   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  68   67  68       203  -7   
T3 T8   Carson Lundell  Brigham Young  66   66  71       203  -7   
T24 T8   Petr Hruby  Washington  67   70  66       203  -7   
T6 T8   Michael Thorbjornsen  Stanford  68   65  70       203  -7   
T6 T8   Noah Woolsey  Washington  65   68  70       203  -7   
T6 14   Pablo Ereno  UCLA  68   65  71       204  -6   
T41 T15   Jackson Solem  Denver, U. of  74   65  66       205  -5   
T59 T15   Harrison Kingsley  San Diego  67   74  64       205  -5   
T10 T15   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  66   68  71       205  -5   
T18 T15   Soren Lind  San Francisco  69   67  69       205  -5   
T29 T15   Quim Vidal Mora  Nevada  71   67  67       205  -5   
T18 T15   Chuan-Tai Lin  Washington  69   67  69       205  -5   
T1 T15   Karl Vilips  Stanford  65   66  74       205  -5   
T10 T15   David Nyfjall  Northwestern  66   68  71       205  -5   
T18 T23   AJ Lintunen  Nevada  65   71  70       206  -4   
T18 T23   Jack Holland  Colorado  67   69  70       206  -4   
T29 T25   Cedric Otten  Wofford College  67   71  69       207  -3   
T24 T25   Max Sturdza  Florida Atlantic  67   70  70       207  -3   
T29 T25   Nate Menon *  Stanford  68   70  69       207  -3   
T14 T25   Charlie Reiter  San Diego  69   66  72       207  -3   
T59 T25   Nathan Petronzio  SMU  67   74  66       207  -3   
T14 T25   Barclay Brown  Stanford  64   71  72       207  -3   
T59 T31   Tyler Schafer  Long Beach State  70   71  67       208  -2   
T24 T31   Alex Yang *  Stanford  67   70  71       208  -2   
T81 T31   Taehoon Song  Washington  71   72  65       208  -2   
T41 T31   Ollie Osborne  SMU  68   71  69       208  -2   
T29 T35   Eddy Lai  UCLA  67   71  71       209  -1   
T29 T35   Harry Jones  Wofford College  69   69  71       209  -1   
T29 T35   Jaden Cantafio  Washington State  71   67  71       209  -1   
T70 T35   Gregory Solhaug  Oregon  76   66  67       209  -1   
T29 T35   Jose Islas  Oregon  67   71  71       209  -1   
T29 T40   Jake Hibbert  Florida Atlantic  69   69  72       210  E   
T29 T40   Xavier Marcoux  Rutgers University  68   70  72       210  E   
T50 T40   Pono Yanagi  Washington State  70   70  70       210  E   
T41 T40   Toby Briggs  San Francisco  71   68  71       210  E   
T41 T40   Ben Smith  Georgia Tech  69   70  71       210  E   

T101 T40   Marcel Rauch  Little Rock  73   73  64       210  E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 T40   Kristoffer Max  Colorado  72   68  70       210  E   
T59 T40   James Imai  Northwestern  70   71  69       210  E   
T59 T40   Jansen Smith  Little Rock  69   72  69       210  E   
T41 T40   Cameron Adam  Northwestern  70   69  71       210  E   
T29 T50   Kristian Bressum  St. Mary's (CA)  68   70  73       211  +1   
T88 T50   Juan Delgado  Florida Atlantic  72   72  67       211  +1   
T24 T50   Luke Wells  Rutgers University  67   70  74       211  +1   
T50 T50   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  68   72  71       211  +1   
T70 T50   Jake Beber-Frankel *  Stanford  72   70  69       211  +1   
T41 T50   Donald Kay  San Diego  69   70  72       211  +1   
T41 T50   Alex Chin  San Francisco  68   71  72       211  +1   
T41 T57   Kristopher Stiles  San Jose State  64   75  73       212  +2   
T59 T57   Keith Ng  Hawaii - Hilo  67   74  71       212  +2   
T70 T57   Esteban Missura  Denver, U. of  69   73  70       212  +2   
T41 T57   Cole Ponich  Brigham Young  66   73  73       212  +2   
T50 T57   Mark Stephens  UC Davis  74   66  72       212  +2   
T50 T57   Max Sekulic  Washington State  71   69  72       212  +2   
T70 T57   RJ Manke  Washington  70   72  70       212  +2   
T14 T57   Justin Biwer  Colorado  69   66  77       212  +2   
T59 T65   Caleb Shetler  San Jose State  68   73  72       213  +3   

T101 T65   Guilherme Grinberg  Florida Atlantic  73   73  67       213  +3   
T59 T65   Ethan Chung  California  73   68  72       213  +3   
T93 T65   Austin Liu  Cal Poly  71   74  68       213  +3   
T50 T65   Jeffrey Cunningham  Drexel  69   71  73       213  +3   
T93 T65   Andy Mao *  Georgia Tech  73   72  68       213  +3   
T59 T65   John Driscoll  Northwestern  70   71  72       213  +3   
T70 T65   Nate Stember  Oregon  72   70  71       213  +3   
T18 T65   Tyson Dinsmore  SMU  69   67  77       213  +3   
T70 T74   Carl Corpus  San Jose State  72   70  72       214  +4   

T101 T74   Alex Maguire  Florida Atlantic  73   73  68       214  +4   
T70 T74   Matthew Anderson  San Francisco  70   72  72       214  +4   
T24 T74   David Timmins  Brigham Young  69   68  77       214  +4   
T70 T74   Varun Chopra  Northwestern  69   73  72       214  +4   
T88 T74   Henry Shimp  Stanford  74   70  70       214  +4   
T70 T74   Trey Davis  Nevada  72   70  72       214  +4   
T81 T74   Ethan Ng  Stanford  71   72  71       214  +4   
T29 T74   Magnus Lomholt  Little Rock  70   68  76       214  +4   
T93 T83   Mikey Slesinski  St. Mary's (CA)  73   72  70       215  +5   
T81 T83   Gregory Odom Jr.  Howard University  74   69  72       215  +5   
T50 T83   Rhett Sellers  Rutgers University  71   69  75       215  +5   
T50 T83   Peter Jung  Washington State  69   71  75       215  +5   
T88 T83   Tyson Shelley  Brigham Young  73   71  71       215  +5   

T93 T88   Connor Reis  St. Mary's (CA)  74   71  71       216  +6 
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T70 T88   Jack Ebner  Miami University(OH)  68   74  74       216  +6   

T107 T88   Aaron Du  California  73   74  69       216  +6   
T88 T88   Kuangyu Chen  California  71   73  72       216  +6   
T93 T88   Benjamin Reuter  Georgia Tech  71   74  71       216  +6   
T88 T88   Dylan McDermott  Colorado  72   72  72       216  +6   
T93 T88   Nicolas Horder  Little Rock  71   74  71       216  +6   
T50 T88   Justin Thompson  SMU  69   71  76       216  +6   
T81 T96   Drue Nicholas  Drexel  71   72  74       217  +7   

T107 T96   Baron Szeto  Cal Poly  72   75  70       217  +7   
T59 T96   Daulet Tuleubayev *  Stanford  68   73  76       217  +7   

T107 T99   Ryan Hartanto  St. Mary's (CA)  75   72  71       218  +8   
T81 T99   Isaac Rodea  Long Beach State  72   71  75       218  +8   
T70 T99   Dustin Franko  Hawaii - Hilo  71   71  76       218  +8   
T59 T99   Dylan Vanderveer  St. Mary's (CA)  68   73  77       218  +8   
T93 T99   Everett Whiten Jr.  Howard University  75   70  73       218  +8   

T107 T99   Nicholas Mok  Cal Poly  74   73  71       218  +8   
T101 T99   Alvaro Mueller  UCLA  70   76  72       218  +8   
T81 T99   Mason Glinski  San Diego  69   74  75       218  +8   
T81 T99   Owen Avrit  Oregon  73   70  75       218  +8   

T118 T108   Bryce Kvick  Long Beach State  74   74  71       219  +9   
T101 T108   Omar Morales  UCLA  70   76  73       219  +9   
T118 T108   Zach Jones  Brigham Young  71   77  71       219  +9   
T107 T111   Danny Fisher  Miami University(OH)  73   74  73       220  +10   
T118 T111   Finigan Tilly  California  73   75  72       220  +10   
121 T111   Walker Jones  Wofford College  72   77  71       220  +10   

T107 T111   Carson Griggs  Denver, U. of  75   72  73       220  +10   
T93 T115   Weston Jones  Rutgers University  72   73  76       221  +11   

T101 T115   Angelo Giantsopoulos  Drexel  73   73  75       221  +11   
T107 T115   Jacob Westberg  UC Davis  75   72  74       221  +11   
T107 T118   Kotaro Murata  San Jose State  76   71  75       222  +12   
T107 T118   Brady Arnett  Denver, U. of  72   75  75       222  +12   
T122 T120   Alexander Gibalevich  Denver, U. of  73   77  73       223  +13   
T107 T120   Joey Zambri  Cal Poly  79   68  76       223  +13   
T126 T120   Christoffer Palsson  San Francisco  71   80  72       223  +13   
T129 T123   Jackson Hill  Wofford College  75   77  72       224  +14   
T129 T123   Tafadzwa Nyamukondiwa  Drexel  78   74  72       224  +14   
T122 T123   Frederik Eisenbeis  Colorado  74   76  74       224  +14   
T129 T126   Alejandro Nava  UC Davis  79   73  73       225  +15   
T126 T126   Andi Xu  San Diego  69   82  74       225  +15   
T107 T128   Jack Ainscough  Long Beach State  74   73  79       226  +16   
T126 T128   Vijay Srinivasan *  San Jose State  70   81  75       226  +16   
T122 130   Sam West  Miami University(OH)  73   77  77       227  +17   
T135 T131   Jack Herceg  Miami University(OH)  80   75  73       228  +18   

T135 T131   Zack Missigman *  St. Mary's (CA)  73   82  73       228  +18 
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T140 T131   Cade Anderson  Rutgers University  76   82  70       228  +18   
138 T131   Evan Chien  UCLA  77   79  72       228  +18   

T129 T131   Matthew Larkin  Wofford College  77   75  76       228  +18   
T129 T131   Preston Bebich  Washington State  73   79  76       228  +18   
T129 T131   Tom Patterson  Nevada  71   81  76       228  +18   
T143 138   Andrew Otani  Hawaii - Hilo  82   77  70       229  +19   
T122 139   Zubair Firdaus  San Jose State  75   75  80       230  +20   
T135 140   Jack Mortell  Miami University(OH)  84   71  76       231  +21   
139 141   Liam Hart  Drexel  80   77  77       234  +24   

T140 142   Noah Lau  Hawaii - Hilo  79   79  77       235  +25   
T140 143   Joshua Siplin  Howard University  78   80  80       238  +28   
T143 144   Nicholas Gomez  Hawaii - Hilo  82   77  80       239  +29   
145 145   Justin Green  Howard University  84   77  83       244  +34   
146 146   Edrine Okong  Howard University  84   89  83       256  +46   
147 -    Sean Lehman  Cal Poly  74  A  77       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Washington 271 277 270 818

T8 Noah Woolsey (2) 65 68 70 203

T8 Petr Hruby (4) 67 70 66 203

T15 Chuan-Tai Lin (3) 69 67 69 205

T31 Taehoon Song (5) 71 72 65 208

T57 RJ Manke (1) 70 72 70 212

2 Nevada 272 275 274 821

1 Peyton Callens (4) 65 67 65 197

T15 Quim Vidal Mora (1) 71 67 67 205

T23 AJ Lintunen (2) 65 71 70 206

T74 Trey Davis (3) 72 70 72 214

T131 Tom Patterson (5) 71 81 76 228

3 Stanford 268 272 283 823

T8 Michael Thorbjornsen (1) 68 65 70 203

T15 Karl Vilips (2) 65 66 74 205

T25 Barclay Brown (3) 64 71 72 207

T74 Ethan Ng (4) 71 72 71 214

T74 Henry Shimp (5) 74 70 70 214

4 SMU 270 277 277 824

4 Noah Goodwin (1) 66 68 66 200

T25 Nathan Petronzio (2) 67 74 66 207

T31 Ollie Osborne (3) 68 71 69 208

T65 Tyson Dinsmore (5) 69 67 77 213

T88 Justin Thompson (4) 69 71 76 216

5 Oregon 282 274 272 828

5 Eric Doyle (4) 70 68 63 201

T35 Gregory Solhaug (3) 76 66 67 209

T35 Jose Islas (5) 67 71 71 209

T65 Nate Stember (2) 72 70 71 213

T99 Owen Avrit (1) 73 70 75 218

T6 Georgia Tech 271 277 281 829

T8 Christo Lamprecht (1) 68 67 68 203

T15 Bartley Forrester (3) 66 68 71 205

T40 Ben Smith (5) 69 70 71 210

T50 Connor Howe (2) 68 72 71 211

T88 Benjamin Reuter (4) 71 74 71 216

T6 Little Rock 275 281 273 829

T6 Anton Albers (1) 65 68 69 202

T40 Jansen Smith (3) 69 72 69 210

T40 Marcel Rauch (4) 73 73 64 210

T74 Magnus Lomholt (2) 70 68 76 214

T88 Nicolas Horder (5) 71 74 71 216
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8 UC Davis 281 271 280 832

2 Lucas Carper (2) 66 65 67 198

T6 Thomas Hutchison (1) 66 68 68 202

T57 Mark Stephens (4) 74 66 72 212

T115 Jacob Westberg (3) 75 72 74 221

T126 Alejandro Nava (5) 79 73 73 225

9 Brigham Young 272 278 286 836

T8 Carson Lundell (1) 66 66 71 203

T57 Cole Ponich (3) 66 73 73 212

T74 David Timmins (5) 69 68 77 214

T83 Tyson Shelley (4) 73 71 71 215

T108 Zach Jones (2) 71 77 71 219

T10 Northwestern 275 279 283 837

T15 David Nyfjall (1) 66 68 71 205

T40 Cameron Adam (2) 70 69 71 210

T40 James Imai (3) 70 71 69 210

T65 John Driscoll (5) 70 71 72 213

T74 Varun Chopra (4) 69 73 72 214

T10 Florida Atlantic 281 284 272 837

T25 Max Sturdza (2) 67 70 70 207

T40 Jake Hibbert (4) 69 69 72 210

T50 Juan Delgado (3) 72 72 67 211

T65 Guilherme Grinberg (5) 73 73 67 213

T74 Alex Maguire (1) 73 73 68 214

T12 San Francisco 278 278 284 840

T15 Soren Lind (1) 69 67 69 205

T40 Toby Briggs (5) 71 68 71 210

T50 Alex Chin (2) 68 71 72 211

T74 Matthew Anderson (4) 70 72 72 214

T120 Christoffer Palsson (3) 71 80 72 223

T12 San Diego 274 284 282 840

T15 Harrison Kingsley (1) 67 74 64 205

T25 Charlie Reiter (3) 69 66 72 207

T50 Donald Kay (5) 69 70 72 211

T99 Mason Glinski (2) 69 74 75 218

T126 Andi Xu (4) 69 82 74 225

14 Colorado 280 275 286 841

T23 Jack Holland (5) 67 69 70 206

T40 Kristoffer Max (3) 72 68 70 210

T57 Justin Biwer (1) 69 66 77 212

T88 Dylan McDermott (2) 72 72 72 216

T123 Frederik Eisenbeis (4) 74 76 74 224

15 California 283 281 280 844

3 Sampson Zheng (3) 66 66 67 199

T65 Ethan Chung (5) 73 68 72 213

T88 Aaron Du (2) 73 74 69 216

T88 Kuangyu Chen (4) 71 73 72 216

T111 Finigan Tilly (1) 73 75 72 220

16 Washington State 281 277 288 846

T35 Jaden Cantafio (1) 71 67 71 209

T40 Pono Yanagi (3) 70 70 70 210

T57 Max Sekulic (2) 71 69 72 212

T83 Peter Jung (4) 69 71 75 215

T131 Preston Bebich (5) 73 79 76 228
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17 Long Beach State 286 281 280 847

T8 Ian Gilligan (3) 70 66 67 203

T31 Tyler Schafer (1) 70 71 67 208

T99 Isaac Rodea (2) 72 71 75 218

T108 Bryce Kvick (5) 74 74 71 219

T128 Jack Ainscough (4) 74 73 79 226

18 UCLA 275 288 286 849

14 Pablo Ereno (2) 68 65 71 204

T35 Eddy Lai (1) 67 71 71 209

T99 Alvaro Mueller (3) 70 76 72 218

T108 Omar Morales (4) 70 76 73 219

T131 Evan Chien (5) 77 79 72 228

19 Rutgers University 278 282 291 851

T40 Xavier Marcoux (1) 68 70 72 210

T50 Luke Wells (2) 67 70 74 211

T83 Rhett Sellers (3) 71 69 75 215

T115 Weston Jones (4) 72 73 76 221

T131 Cade Anderson (5) 76 82 70 228

20 St. Mary's (CA) 283 285 285 853

T50 Kristian Bressum (2) 68 70 73 211

T83 Mikey Slesinski (1) 73 72 70 215

T88 Connor Reis (4) 74 71 71 216

T99 Dylan Vanderveer (3) 68 73 77 218

T99 Ryan Hartanto (5) 75 72 71 218

21 Denver, U. of 288 285 282 855

T15 Jackson Solem (1) 74 65 66 205

T57 Esteban Missura (3) 69 73 70 212

T111 Carson Griggs (2) 75 72 73 220

T118 Brady Arnett (4) 72 75 75 222

T120 Alexander Gibalevich (5) 73 77 73 223

22 Wofford College 283 292 283 858

T25 Cedric Otten (4) 67 71 69 207

T35 Harry Jones (1) 69 69 71 209

T111 Walker Jones (2) 72 77 71 220

T123 Jackson Hill (5) 75 77 72 224

T131 Matthew Larkin (3) 77 75 76 228

23 San Jose State 279 289 292 860

T57 Kristopher Stiles (4) 64 75 73 212

T65 Caleb Shetler (1) 68 73 72 213

T74 Carl Corpus (2) 72 70 72 214

T118 Kotaro Murata (5) 76 71 75 222

139 Zubair Firdaus (3) 75 75 80 230

24 Cal Poly 291 290 285 866

T65 Austin Liu (1) 71 74 68 213

T96 Baron Szeto (2) 72 75 70 217

T99 Nicholas Mok (4) 74 73 71 218

T120 Joey Zambri (3) 79 68 76 223

147 Sean Lehman (5) 74 0 77 151

25 Drexel 291 290 294 875

T65 Jeffrey Cunningham (3) 69 71 73 213

T96 Drue Nicholas (1) 71 72 74 217

T115 Angelo Giantsopoulos (2) 73 73 75 221

T123 Tafadzwa Nyamukondiwa (4) 78 74 72 224

141 Liam Hart (5) 80 77 77 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

26 Miami University(OH) 294 294 296 884

T88 Jack Ebner (1) 68 74 74 216

T111 Danny Fisher (2) 73 74 73 220

130 Sam West (5) 73 77 77 227

T131 Jack Herceg (3) 80 75 73 228

140 Jack Mortell (4) 84 71 76 231

27 Hawaii - Hilo 299 299 294 892

T57 Keith Ng (1) 67 74 71 212

T99 Dustin Franko (2) 71 71 76 218

138 Andrew Otani (3) 82 77 70 229

142 Noah Lau (5) 79 79 77 235

144 Nicholas Gomez (4) 82 77 80 239

28 Howard University 311 296 308 915

T83 Gregory Odom Jr. (1) 74 69 72 215

T99 Everett Whiten Jr. (2) 75 70 73 218

143 Joshua Siplin (3) 78 80 80 238

145 Justin Green (4) 84 77 83 244

146 Edrine Okong (5) 84 89 83 256
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T25 Nate Menon (Stanford) 68 70 69 207

T31 Alex Yang (Stanford) 67 70 71 208

T50 Jake Beber-Frankel (Stanford) 72 70 69 211

T65 Andy Mao (Georgia Tech) 73 72 68 213

T96 Daulet Tuleubayev (Stanford) 68 73 76 217

T128 Vijay Srinivasan (San Jose State) 70 81 75 226

T131 Zack Missigman (St. Mary's (CA)) 73 82 73 228
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Par 3 Scoring
N. Woolsey Washington 2.67 -5 
J. Holland Colorado 2.73 -4 
C. Lundell BYU 2.73 -4 
P. Callens Nevada 2.80 -3 
D. Tuleubayev Stanford 2.87 -2 
B. Forrester GT 2.87 -2 
N. Goodwin SMU 2.87 -2 
N. Menon Stanford 2.87 -2 
M. Sekulic Wash. St. 2.93 -1 
P. Yanagi Wash. St. 2.93 -1 
L. Carper UC Davis 2.93 -1 
K. Ng UHH 2.93 -1 
P. Ereno UCLA 2.93 -1 
X. Marcoux Rutgers 2.93 -1 
K. Vilips Stanford 2.93 -1 
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 2.93 -1 
J. Cantafio Wash. St. 2.93 -1 
J. Islas Oregon 2.93 -1 
C. Lin Washington 2.93 -1 
K. Max Colorado 2.93 -1 
M. Slesinski SMC 2.93 -1 
J. Cunningham Drexel 2.93 -1 

Par 4 Scoring
P. Callens Nevada 3.83 -5 
A. Albers Litt. Rock 3.83 -5 
I. Gilligan LBSU 3.87 -4 
L. Carper UC Davis 3.87 -4 
T. Hutchison UC Davis 3.87 -4 
Q. Vidal Mora Nevada 3.87 -4 
O. Osborne SMU 3.87 -4 
A. Lintunen Nevada 3.90 -3 
E. Doyle Oregon 3.90 -3 
P. Hruby Washington 3.90 -3 
C. Otten Wofford 3.93 -2 
E. Lai UCLA 3.93 -2 
N. Goodwin SMU 3.93 -2 
C. Reiter San Diego 3.93 -2 
S. Zheng California 3.93 -2 
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 3.97 -1 
B. Smith GT 3.97 -1 
B. Forrester GT 3.97 -1 
M. Stephens UC Davis 3.97 -1 
M. Sturdza FAU 3.97 -1 
N. Petronzio SMU 3.97 -1 
C. Lamprecht GT 3.97 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Yang Stanford 4.00 -9 
K. Stiles SJSU 4.00 -9 
C. Lamprecht GT 4.11 -8 
S. Lind USF 4.11 -8 
K. Bressum SMC 4.11 -8 
K. Vilips Stanford 4.11 -8 
A. Liu Cal Poly 4.11 -8 
S. Zheng California 4.11 -8 
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 4.11 -8 
T. Davis Nevada 4.22 -7 
J. Solem Denver 4.22 -7 
R. Sellers Rutgers 4.22 -7 
E. Doyle Oregon 4.22 -7 
L. Carper UC Davis 4.22 -7 
H. Kingsley San Diego 4.22 -7 
J. Beber-Frankel Stanford 4.22 -7 
N. Goodwin SMU 4.33 -6 
B. Kvick LBSU 4.33 -6 
K. Ng UHH 4.33 -6 
T. Shelley BYU 4.33 -6 
N. Petronzio SMU 4.33 -6 
M. Sturdza FAU 4.33 -6 

Eagles 
B. Brown Stanford 2
K. Vilips Stanford 2
S. Zheng California 2
J. Biwer Colorado 2
H. Kingsley San Diego 2
K. Stiles SJSU 2
N. Goodwin SMU 1
O. Osborne SMU 1
T. Briggs USF 1
M. Anderson USF 1
N. Petronzio SMU 1
J. Thompson SMU 1
T. Hutchison UC Davis 1
E. Lai UCLA 1
X. Marcoux Rutgers 1
L. Wells Rutgers 1
G. Solhaug Oregon 1
E. Doyle Oregon 1
T. Schafer LBSU 1
T. Davis Nevada 1
P. Callens Nevada 1
T. Patterson Nevada 1

Birdies 
J. Solem Denver 18
Q. Vidal Mora Nevada 16
L. Carper UC Davis 16
N. Goodwin SMU 16
T. Hutchison UC Davis 15
I. Gilligan LBSU 15
E. Doyle Oregon 15
S. Zheng California 15
C. Lundell BYU 15
D. Timmins BYU 14
C. Lamprecht GT 14
P. Callens Nevada 14
S. Lind USF 14
P. Jung Wash. St. 14
P. Ereno UCLA 13
P. Hruby Washington 13
C. Otten Wofford 13
O. Osborne SMU 13
C. Shetler SJSU 13
D. Nyfjall N'western 13
A. Lintunen Nevada 13
C. Adam N'western 13

Pars 
C. Lin Washington 40
H. Jones Wofford 39
K. Chen California 39
D. Fisher Miami (OH) 39
M. Glinski San Diego 38
D. McDermott Colorado 38
F. Eisenbeis Colorado 37
J. Holland Colorado 37
H. Shimp Stanford 37
K. Ng UHH 37
T. Briggs USF 37
G. Solhaug Oregon 37
J. Cantafio Wash. St. 37
N. Woolsey Washington 37
P. Callens Nevada 36
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 36
A. Maguire FAU 36
G. Grinberg FAU 36
E. Ng Stanford 36
K. Max Colorado 36
E. Missura Denver 35
B. Brown Stanford 35
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